
Monday 10/02/23 Tuesday  10/03/23 Wednesday 10/04/23 Thursday 10/05/23 Friday  10/06/23
Cheesy Bread Chicken Tenders Fiesta Pizza Crispy Chicken Sandwich Popcorn Chicken Parmesan

Marinara Sauce Baked Beans Mexican Corn Potato Smiles Twisted breadstick

Cool Tropics Fruit Slush Veggie Dippers Baby Carrots Veggie Dippers Tossed Salad

Assorted Fruit Assorted Fruit Assorted Fruit Assorted Fruit Broccoli

Milk Milk Milk Milk Assorted Fruit

Ketchup (1) Syrup (1)   Milk

Graham   
Uncrustable PB&J Protein Box Yogurt Power Pack Protein Box Uncrustable PB&J

Monday  10/09/23 Tuesday  10/10/23 Wednesday  10/11/23 Thursday  10/12/23 Friday 10/13/23
Personal Pepp/Cheese Pizza Cherry Blossom Chicken Chicken Nuggets Nachos w/Meat & Cheese Corn Dogs

Baby Carrots Fried Rice Grahams Black Beans Tossed Salad
Sidekick Fruit Cup Stir-Fry Vegetables Steamed Broccoli Salsa Green Beans

Assorted Fruit Assorted Fruit Veggie Dipper Assorted Fruit Assorted Fruit
Milk Milk Assorted Fruit Milk Milk

  Milk  Ketchup (2), Mustard (1)
  Ketchup (1), BBQ (1)   
  Chicken Dipping Sauce (1)   

Uncrustable PB&J Protein Box Yogurt Power Pack Protein Box Uncrustable PB&J

Monday 10/16/23 Tuesday 10/17/23 Wednesday  09/13/23 Thursday  09/14/23 Friday  09/15/23
Mini Cheese Quesadilla Hot Dogs (Beef)

Salsa Baked Beans
Baby Carrots Tossed Salad

Cool Tropics Fruit Slush Assorted Fruit
Assorted Fruit Milk Fall Break Fall Break Fall Break

Milk Ketchup (1) Syrup (1)

Uncrustable PB&J Protein Box

Monday  10/23/23 Tuesday  10/24/23 Wednesday  10/25/23 Thursday  10/26/23 Friday  10/27/23

Fall Break Fall Break Fall Break Fall Break Fall Break

Monday 10/30/23 Tuesday  10/31/23 Wednesday 11/1/23 Thursday 11/2/23 Friday  11/3/2023
Hamburger or Cheeseburger Chicken & Veg Potstickers Pizza Crunchers (4) Cheese Lasagna Macaroni & Cheese

Tator Tots Fried Rice Marinara Sauce Dinner Roll Tossed Salad
Sidekick Fruit Cup Stir-Fry Vegetables Steamed Broccoli Tossed Salad Baby Carrots

Assorted Fruit Assorted Fruit Assorted Fruit Black Beans Assorted Fruit
Milk Milk Grahams Assorted Fruit Milk

  Milk Milk
     

Uncrustable PB&J Protein Box Yogurt Power Pack Protein Box Uncrustable PB&J     
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